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Drink Menu

Water

Coca Cola

Amstel Malta

Maltina

Fayrouz

Sprite

Schweppers

N300

N500

N500

N500

N500

N500

N700

Chivita

Hollandia

Cranberry

Chi Exotic

N2,000

N2,000

N4,500

N2,000

Monster Energy

Climax

Red Bull

Power Horse

ZAGG

N1.500

N1,500

N2,000

N1,500

N1,500

CHAMDOR

J&W

EVA

N10,000

N10,000

N10,000

Kolaq

Origin Bitters

Campari

N1,500

N1,500

N20,000

Beer

FOUR COUSINS WHITE

FOUR COUSINS ROSE

FOUR COUSINS SWEET RED

4TH STREET WINE

CARLO ROSSI

N15,000

N15,000

N15,000

N15,000

N20,000

Tequila

SIERRA TEQUILA

OLMECA TEQUILLA

JAGERMEIFTER

TEQUILLA SHOTS

N35,000

N45,000

N35,000

N2,000

BUDWEISER

HEINEKEN

GUINNESS BIG STOUT

GUINNESS MEDIUM

STAR

GOLDBERG

TROPHY

N1,500

N1,500

N1,500

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

33 EXPORT

LEGEND

N1,000

N1,000

ORIGIN BEER

TROPHY STOUT

TIGER BEER

SMIRNOFF ICE

SMIRNOFF GUMMA

DESPERADO

STAR RADLER

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

N1,000

ORIGIN ZERO

GUINESS SMOOTH

N1,000

N1,000

Wine

Fanta N500

Predator N1,500

Blue Bullet N1,500

ENERGY DRINK

BITTERS

FRUIT JUICE

NON - ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

NON - ALCOHOLIC WINE



Whisky
JAMESON IRISH

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

GLENFIDDICH (12 YEARS)

GLENFIDDICH (15 YEARS)

GLENFIDDICH (18 YEARS)

RED LABEL

GOLD LABEL

N30,000

N45,000

N45,000

N60,000

N90,000

N25,000

N50,000

BLACK LABEL

JACK DANIELS

AMERICAN HONEY

N35,000

N35,000

N30,000

Champagne
BELAIRE ROSE

MOET ROSE

MOET BRUT

MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL

N75,000

N90,000

N70,000

N80,000

Premium

AZUL

DON JULIO

TEQUILA SHOTS

N450,000

N450,000

N2,000

Vodka

CIROC

CIROC FLAVORED

ABSOLUTE VODKA

N50,000

N55,000

N30,000

MARTINI ROSE N25,000

CHANDOR N20,000
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MOJITO (WHITE RUN, MINT LEAVES, LINE
JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, SODA WATER)

N3,900

DEEP BLUE OCEAN
(VODKA, BLUE CURACAO, BUBBLE GUM, SPRITE)

FATHER ABRAHAM
(VODKA, RUM , MILK, MALT)

GIN RICKEY (GIN, LIME, JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP,
SODA WATER)

PINA COLADA (COCONUT SYRUP, RUM, FRESH -
PINE- APPLE, PINA MIX)

COSMOPOLITAN (VODKA, GRANBERRY
JUICEM COINTREAU, LIME JUICE)

SEXY TEACHER (VODKA, BAILEYS KAHLUA)

BLACK RUSSIAN (VODKA, NAHLUN, COKE)

SCREEN DRIVER (VODKA, ORANGE JUICE)

N4,000

N4,000

N3,900

N4,000

N3,900

N3,500

N3,500

N3,000

BLOW JOB (FISH CREAM, RUM COFFEE, KAHLUA)

MAGARITA (FROZEN OR CLASSIC)
(7ETUNLA CONTREAM, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP)

N3,500

N39,000

SEX ON THE BEACH
(ORANGE JUICE, VODKA CREAMBERRRY JUICE
CORENADINE)

N4,000

SEVEN STEPS
(VODKA, GIN, TRIPLE SEX, RUM, TEFUDA, WIRE)

BLUE ISLAND (VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, RUM, GIN,
TEFUNDA, BLUE, (GRACAINE)

LONG ISLAND
 (TEFQUA RUM, TRIPLE, SEX, VODKA, GIN, COKE)

TEQUILAR SURPRISE
(TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE SYRUP)

FACE OFF
(VODKA/TEGUNDA, WHITE FUN, GIN,
TRIPLE, SEX CRAMBERRY JUICE, LEMON))

N4,000

N4,000

N4,200

N4,000

N4,000



Cognae
HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN

REMY MARTIN VSOP

MARTELL VS

MARTELL BS

N60,000

N90,000

N350,000

N70,000

N65,000

N60,000

N90,000

MARTELL XO N350,000

SHISHA N5,000

BANNERMAN N15,000

JAGERMEISTEK N30,000

Sparkling Wine

ANDRE BRUT

ANDRE ROSE

MARTINS ROSE

4TH STREET WINE

N20,000

N25,000

N25,000

N10,000

CARLO ROSSI N20,000

FOUR COUSIN ROSE

FOUR COUSIN SWEET

FOUR COUSIN WHITE

BALLEYS

N12,000

N12,000

N12,000

N20,000



SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH WITH CHIPS

CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH CHIPS

TUNA FISH SANDWICH WITH CHIPS

BEEF BURGER WITH CHIPS

CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHIPS

REVEL CHEF BURGER

SARDINE GRILL TOAST BREAD

N3,500

N3,500

N3,500

N3,500

N3,500

N5,000

N3,500

FRESH FRUIT &
VEGETABLE JUICE

FRUIT JUICE

PINE-APPLE JUICE

WATERMELON JUICE

CUCUMBER JUICE

CARROT JUICE

ORANGE JUICE

N2,000

N2,000

N2,000

N2,000

N2,000

N2,000

NOODLES

SINGERPORE NOODLES

NOODLES WITH OMELETTE

NOODLES WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF

SPECIAL REVEL NOODLES WITH

CHICKEN OR BEEF

N4,000

N4,000

N2,000

N4,000

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

TOAST OR FRESH BREAD,

SAUSAGE, OMELLETE, MILK

TEA OR COFFEE,

FRESH JUICE, BAKED BEANS

BOILED YAM WITH EGG SAUCE

BOILED PLAINTAIN WITH
FISH SAUCE

FRIED YAM WITH EGG SAUCE

A BOWL OF CUSTARD

DODO ONIYERI WITH FISH SAUCE

BOILED YAM WITH FISH SAUCE

SPECIAL MOIMOI

A BOWL OF CUSTARD WITH
REVEL SPECIAL AKARA

N4,000

N2,500

N3,000

N2,500

N1,800

N3,000

N2,500

N2,000

N3,000

SPECIAL REVEL PLATTERS

SPECIAL REVEL PLATTERS

SILVER REVEL PLATTER

BBQ CAT FISH, CHICKEN, WINGS

PLAINTAIN, CHIPS, SALAD SAUSAGE

GOLD REVEL PLATTER, BBQ CROAKER,

CHICKEN WING, PLAINTAIN, CHIPS,

BOWL OF RICE, SALAD, SAUSAGE

DIAMOND REVEL PLATTER

BBQ CROAKER, CHICKEN WINGS,

CHIPS,PRAWN, CRAB SALAD,

PLAINTAIN, BOWL OF RICE

N11,000

N12,000

N15,500

REVEL NATIONAL DISH

CHICKEN/BEEF/GOAT MEAT/COWLEG

JOLLOF RICE

FRIED RICE

WHITE RICE

SPAGHETTI JOLLOF

OFADA RICE

FISH/TURKEY

JOLLOF RICE

FRIED RICE

WHITE RICE

SPAGHETTI JOLLOF

OFADA RICE

SEMO

AMALA

YELLOW GARRI

POUNDO

WHEAT

Efo Riro/Egusi/Ogbono/Oha Soup

Bitter Leaf/Edika Ikong

Beef/Fish/Chicken

Goat Meat

Cowleg

SWALLOW

N5,000

N6,000



REVEL HOT PEPPER SOUP

CAT FISH PEPPER SOUP

GOAT MEAT PEPPER SOUP

CHICKEN PEPPER SOUP

COWLEG PEPPER SOUP

N4,000

N4,000

N4,000

N4,000

REVEL FINGER BITE

PEPPER CHICKEN

PEPPER TURKEY

PEPPER GIZZARD

BBQ CAT FISH

PEPPER SNAIL

BBW CROAKER FISH

BBQ CAT FISH WITH
FRENCH FRIES

BBQ CROAKER FISH WITH
FRENCH FRIES

N3,500

N4,000

N5,000

N4,000

N5,000

N8,000

N6,000

N9,000

MEATBALLS IN TOMATO

SAUCE SERVED WITH SPAGHETTI

MINCED MEAT, DICE TOMATO, 

ONIONS, GARLIC PASTE & VEGIES

N5,000

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE:
MINCED MEAT MIX

WITH VEGIES AND 
TOMATO PASTE

N3,500

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA:
STEAK SHRED MIX WITH
VEGIES TOP WITH KETCHUP

N5,000

CHIPS

BASKET OF CHIPS WITH
PEPPER CHICKEN

N5,000

BASKET OF CHIPS SERVED
WITH TURKEY

N5,500

BASKET OF CHIPS SERVED
WITH BEEF IN GREEN 
PEPPER SAUCE

N5,500

BASKET OF CHIPS 
SERVED WITH SNAILS

N7,000

BASKET OF YAM CHIPS 
WITH PEPPER CHICKEN

N4,500

REVEL CONTINENTAL PASTA

CONTINENTAL

DICED CHICKEN IN CHILLI 
SAUCE SERVED WITH 
SPINACH RICE

CHICKEN STIR FRY SERVED
WITH VEGETABLE RICE

N7,500

N7,000

MIXED GRILL SERVED 
WITH CHIPS

PEPPERED BEEF STEAK 
SERVED WITH CHIPS

JAMBALAYA RICE SERVED 
WITH CHUNK CHICKEN IN 
COCONUT MILK SAUCE

BEEF STRONGNOFF SERVED 
WITH COCONUT RICE

N7,000

N5,800

N7,000

N7,000

N6,000

FILLET STEAK WITH 
CHIPS GANISH WITH 
SEASONAL VEG

VEGETABLE SHRIMPS 
SERVED WITH GARLIC 
BUTTER RICE

BEEF STRONGNOFF

SERVED WITH VEGETABLE RICE

BAKED POTATO SERVED

WITH FRESH ENGLISH 

VEGETABLE MIX WITH BOILED

CROAKER FISH GARNISH WITH

SEASONAL VEG.

N7,000

N6,500

N6,000

N7,000

SHREDDED CHICKEN WITH
CHINESE EGG RICE IN 
FLAMING HOT PLATE

SHREDDED BEEF IN RED WINE 
SAUCE SERVED WITH CHICKEN 
NOODLE IN FLAMING HOT PLATE

CHICKEN CURRY SERVED WITH 
SPINACH RICE IN FLAMING 
HOT SAUCE

CHILLI PRAWN SERVED WITH 
GARLIC BUTTER RICE IN FLAMING 
HOT SAUCE

CHINESE RICE SERVED 
WITH SEA FOODS IN 
FLAMING HOT SAUCE

SPECIAL CHINESE RICE SERVED 
WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN IN 
FLAMING HOT SAUCE

DICED CHICKEN IN CHILLI SAUCE
SERVED WITH CONTONESE
RICE IN FLAMING HOT PLATE

JUMBO PRAWN IN RED SAUCE
SERVED WITH SPECIAL RICE 
IN FLAMING HOT PLATE

VEGETABLE SHRIMPS SERVED 
WITH SAVORY RICE IN 
FLAMING HOT PLATE

JUMBO PRAWN CURRY 
SERVED WITH VEGETABLE RICE 
IN FLAMING HOT PLATE

N7,000

N7,500

N9,000

N8,500

N9,000

N7,000

N7,000

N9,000

N9,000

N7,000

CHINESE


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

