CHECK OUT OUR TASTY MENU LIST



W W W . R E V E L . N G



Drink Menu

NON - ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE

Water	N300
Coca Cola	N500
Amstel Malta	N500
Maltina	N500
Fayrouz	N500
Sprite	N500
Schweppers	N700
Fanta	N500

FRUIT JUICE

Chivita	N2,000
Hollandia	N2,000
Cranberry	N4,500
Chi Exotic	N2,000

ENERGY DRINK

Monster Energy	N1.500
Climax	N1,500
Red Bull	N2,000
Power Horse	N1,500
ZAGG	N1,500
Predator	N1,500
Blue Bullet	N1,500

BITTERS

Kolaq	N1,500
Origin Bitters	N1,500
Campari	N20,000

NON - ALCOHOLIC WINE

CHAMDOR	N10,000
J&W	N10,000
EVA	N10,000

Beer

N1,500
N1,500
N1,500
N1,000

Wine

FOUR COUSINS WHITE	N15,000
FOUR COUSINS ROSE	N15,000
FOUR COUSINS SWEET RED	N15,000
4TH STREET WINE	N15,000
CARLO ROSSI	N20,000

Tequila

SIERRA TEQUILA	N35,000
OLMECA TEQUILLA	N45,000
JAGERMEIFTER	N35,000
TEQUILLA SHOTS	N2,000

Whisky

N45,000
N45,000
N60,000
N90,000
N25,000
N50,000
N35,000
N35,000
N30,000

Champagne

BELAIRE ROSE	N75,000
MOET ROSE	N90,000
MOET BRUT	N70,000
MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL	N80,000
MARTINI ROSE	N25,000
CHANDOR	N20,000

Premium

AZUL	N450,000
DON JULIO	N450,000
TEQUILA SHOTS	N2,000

Vodka

CIROC	N50,000
CIROC FLAVORED	N55,000
ABSOLUTE VODKA	N30,000

DILLE ICLAND (VODYA TRIPLE SEA RUMA CIN	4,000
BLUE ISLAND (VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, RUM, GIN,	MIV
TEFUNDA, BLUE, (GRACAINE)	4,000
LONG ISLAND (TEFQUA RUM, TRIPLE, SEX, VODKA, GIN, COKE)	4,200
TEQUILAR SURPRISE (TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE SYRUP)	4,000
FACE OFF (VODKA/TEGUNDA, WHITE FUN, GIN, TRIPLE, SEX CRAMBERRY JUICE, LEMON))	4,000
MOJITO (WHITE RUN, MINT LEAVES, LINE JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, SODA WATER)	3,900
DEEP BLUE OCEAN (VODKA, BLUE CURACAO, BUBBLE GUM, SPRITE)	4,000
FATHER ABRAHAM (VODKA, RUM, MILK, MALT)	4,000
GIN RICKEY (GIN, LIME, JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, NSODA WATER)	3,900
PINA COLADA (COCONUT SYRUP, RUM, FRESH - NA PINE- APPLE, PINA MIX)	4,000
COSMOPOLITAN (VODKA, GRANBERRY NO JUICEM COINTREAU, LIME JUICE)	3,900
SEXY TEACHER (VODKA, BAILEYS KAHLUA) N	3,500
BLACK RUSSIAN (VODKA, NAHLUN, COKE) N	3,500
SCREEN DRIVER (VODKA, ORANGE JUICE) N	3,000
BLOW JOB (FISH CREAM, RUM COFFEE, KAHLUA) N	3,500

MAGARITA (FROZEN OR CLASSIC)
(7ETUNLA CONTREAM, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP)

N39,000

Sparkling Wine

ANDRE BRUT	N20,000
ANDRE ROSE	N25,000
MARTINS ROSE	N25,000
4TH STREET WINE	N10,000
CARLO ROSSI	N20,000
FOUR COUSIN ROSE	N12,000
FOUR COUSIN SWEET	N12,000
FOUR COUSIN WHITE	N12,000
BALLEYS	N20,000

Cognae

HENNESSY VS	N60,000
HENNESSY VSOP	N90,000
HENNESSY XO	N350,000
REMY MARTIN	N70,000
REMY MARTIN VSOP	N65,000
MARTELL VS	N60,000
MARTELL BS	N90,000
MARTELL XO	N350,000
SHISHA	N5,000
BANNERMAN	N15,000
JAGERMEISTEK	N30,000

SANDWICH

CLUB SANDWICH WITH CHIPS

CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH CHIPS

N3,500

TUNA FISH SANDWICH WITH CHIPS

N3,500

BEEF BURGER WITH CHIPS

N3,500

CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHIPS

N3,500

REVEL CHEF BURGER

N5,000

SARDINE GRILL TOAST BREAD

N3,500

FRESH FRUIT & VEGETABLE JUICE

FRUIT JUICE N2,000
PINE-APPLE JUICE N2,000
WATERMELON JUICE N2,000
CUCUMBER JUICE N2,000
CARROT JUICE N2,000
ORANGE JUICE N2,000

NOODLES

SINGERPORE NOODLES

N4,000

NOODLES WITH OMELETTE

N2,000

NOODLES WITH CHICKEN OR BEEF

N4,000

SPECIAL REVEL NOODLES WITH

N4,000

CHICKEN OR BEEF

REVEL NATIONAL DISH

CHICKEN/BEEF/GOAT MEAT/COWLEG

JOLLOF RICE

FRIED RICE N5,000

WHITE RICE

SPAGHETTI JOLLOF

OFADA RICE

FISH/TURKEY N6,000

JOLLOF RICE

FRIED RICE
WHITE RICE

SPAGHETTI JOLLOF

OFADA RICE

SWALLOW

SEMO

AMALA

YELLOW GARRI

POUNDO

WHEAT

Efo Riro/Egusi/Ogbono/Oha Soup

Bitter Leaf/Edika Ikong

Beef/Fish/Chicken

Goat Meat

Cowleg

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST TOAST OR FRESH BREAD, N4,000 SAUSAGE, OMELLETE, MILK TEA OR COFFEE, FRESH JUICE, BAKED BEANS N2,500 **BOILED YAM WITH EGG SAUCE BOILED PLAINTAIN WITH** N3,000 **FISH SAUCE** N2,500 FRIED YAM WITH EGG SAUCE N1,800 A BOWL OF CUSTARD N3,000 **DODO ONIYERI WITH FISH SAUCE** N2,500 **BOILED YAM WITH FISH SAUCE** N2,000 SPECIAL MOIMOI A BOWL OF CUSTARD WITH N3,000 **REVEL SPECIAL AKARA**

SPECIAL REVEL PLATTERS

SPECIAL REVEL PLATTERS
SILVER REVEL PLATTER
BBQ CAT FISH, CHICKEN, WINGS
PLAINTAIN, CHIPS, SALAD SAUSAGE

GOLD REVEL PLATTER, BBQ CROAKER,
CHICKEN WING, PLAINTAIN, CHIPS,
N12,000
BOWL OF RICE, SALAD, SAUSAGE

N11,000

DIAMOND REVEL PLATTER
BBQ CROAKER, CHICKEN WINGS,
CHIPS,PRAWN, CRAB SALAD,
PLAINTAIN, BOWL OF RICE

REVEL HOT PEPPER SOUP

CAT FISH PEPPER SOUP

GOAT MEAT PEPPER SOUP

CHICKEN PEPPER SOUP

N4,000

COWLEG PEPPER SOUP

N4,000

REVEL FINGER BITE

PEPPER CHICKEN N3,500 N4,000 **PEPPER TURKEY** N4,000 PEPPER GIZZARD **BBQ CAT FISH** N5,000 N5,000 PEPPER SNAIL **BBW CROAKER FISH** N8,000 **BBQ CAT FISH WITH** N6,000 FRENCH FRIES **BBQ CROAKER FISH WITH** N9,000 FRENCH FRIES

REVEL CONTINENTAL PASTA

MEATBALLS IN TOMATO
SAUCE SERVED WITH SPAGHETTI
MINCED MEAT, DICE TOMATO,
ONIONS, GARLIC PASTE & VEGIES

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE: MINCED MEAT MIX

WITH VEGIES AND N3,500 TOMATO PASTE

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA:
STEAK SHRED MIX WITH N5,000
VEGIES TOP WITH KETCHUP

CHIPS

BASKET OF CHIPS WITH PEPPER CHICKEN	N5,000
BASKET OF CHIPS SERVED WITH TURKEY	N5,500
BASKET OF CHIPS SERVED WITH BEEF IN GREEN PEPPER SAUCE	N5,500
BASKET OF CHIPS SERVED WITH SNAILS	N7,000
BASKET OF YAM CHIPS WITH PEPPER CHICKEN	N4,500

CONTINENTAL

DICED CHICKEN IN CHILLI SAUCE SERVED WITH SPINACH RICE	N7,500
CHICKEN STIR FRY SERVED WITH VEGETABLE RICE	N7,000
MIXED GRILL SERVED WITH CHIPS	N7,000
PEPPERED BEEF STEAK SERVED WITH CHIPS	N5,800
FILLET STEAK WITH CHIPS GANISH WITH SEASONAL VEG	N7,000
JAMBALAYA RICE SERVED WITH CHUNK CHICKEN IN COCONUT MILK SAUCE	N7,000
BEEF STRONGNOFF SERVED WITH COCONUT RICE	N6,000
VEGETABLE SHRIMPS SERVED WITH GARLIC BUTTER RICE	N7,000
BEEF STRONGNOFF	N6,500
SERVED WITH VEGETABLE RICE	N6,000
BAKED POTATO SERVED WITH FRESH ENGLISH VEGETABLE MIX WITH BOILED CROAKER FISH GARNISH WITH SEASONAL VEG.	N7,000

CHINESE

SHREDDED CHICKEN WITH CHINESE EGG RICE IN FLAMING HOT PLATE	N7,000
DICED CHICKEN IN CHILLI SAUCE SERVED WITH CONTONESE RICE IN FLAMING HOT PLATE	N7,500
JUMBO PRAWN IN RED SAUCE SERVED WITH SPECIAL RICE IN FLAMING HOT PLATE	N9,000
VEGETABLE SHRIMPS SERVED WITH SAVORY RICE IN FLAMING HOT PLATE	N8,500
JUMBO PRAWN CURRY SERVED WITH VEGETABLE RICE IN FLAMING HOT PLATE	N9,000
SHREDDED BEEF IN RED WINE SAUCE SERVED WITH CHICKEN NOODLE IN FLAMING HOT PLATE	N7,000
CHICKEN CURRY SERVED WITH SPINACH RICE IN FLAMING HOT SAUCE	N7,000
CHILLI PRAWN SERVED WITH GARLIC BUTTER RICE IN FLAMING HOT SAUCE	N9,000
CHINESE RICE SERVED WITH SEA FOODS IN FLAMING HOT SAUCE	N9,000
SPECIAL CHINESE RICE SERVED WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN IN FLAMING HOT SAUCE	N7,000